OXFORD
MAY 30 2015

Company

SANDY HOOK
MILL PLAIN
EAGLE HOSE
CITIZENS
SOUTHBURY
EAST END
BEACON HOSE
WEBSTER
HILLTOP

COLOR GUARDS

WINSTED
GREAT HILL
NORTH HAVEN
QUAKER FARMS

M&M

9.20
9.50
8.10
8.30
8.70
8.90
8.50
8.30
8.80

UNIFORM

9.40
9.20
9.20
8.40
9.00
8.80
8.60
8.60
8.80

G.E.

6.55
6.43
6.28
6.31
5.98
6.06
5.93
5.85
6.24

ED BAILLY
203-758-9935
ctparademarshals .com

COLORS OVERALL PEN

4.65
4.60
3.00
4.05
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
4.05

4.75
4.30
4.25
4.10

0.90

0.50

0.50

0.60 9-F 1.00
0.50

0.30

0.50

0.50

0.50 12F

9-E 9-F 15

TOTAL

30.700
30.230
27.080
26.660
26.180
26.060
25.530
25.250
0.000

4.750
4.300
4.250
2.600



